
The Johnie Imes Invitational
Dates: Oct 2-4, 2017

Round: 1
RESULTS

Par: 72  Yardage: 6204

1

Pos. School Rnd 1 Total To Par

1 Mizzou 288 288 E
2 Middle TN 294 294 +6
3 North Texas 295 295 +7

ETSU 295 295 +7
5 Kennesaw State 296 296 +8
6 Bradley 297 297 +9
7 FIU 298 298 +10
8 FGCU 300 300 +12
9 Illinois State 302 302 +14

MSU 302 302 +14
11 Mercer U. 303 303 +15
12 Wichita St 305 305 +17
13 UALR 306 306 +18
14 UMKC 307 307 +19
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2

Pos. School Rnd 1 Total To Par

1 Mizzou 288 288 E
T 1 Emma Allen 68 68 -4
T 6 Amanda Kim 71 71 -1
T 6 Jess Yuen 71 71 -1
T 54 Clara Young 78 78 +6
T 54 Cayce Hendrickson 78 78 +6

2 Middle TN 294 294 +6
T 10 Hanley Long 72 72 E
T 10 Jenna Burris 72 72 E
T 18 Cynthia Bounleutay 73 73 +1
T 40 Sophie Burks 77 77 +5
T 54 Caroline Caudill 78 78 +6

3 North Texas 295 295 +7
5 Sol Lee 70 70 -2
T 10 Sabina Pena 72 72 E
T 28 Elena Kim 75 75 +3
T 54 Lauren Cox 78 78 +6
T 62 Nyca Khaw 79 79 +7

T 3 ETSU 295 295 +7
T 6 Tereza Melecka 71 71 -1
T 22 Ankita Kedlaya 74 74 +2
T 22 Loy Hee Ying 74 74 +2
T 33 Kornbongkoat Sararat 76 76 +4
74 Yeji Ahn 85 85 +13

5 Kennesaw State 296 296 +8
T 10 Roanne Tomlinson 72 72 E
T 10 Madison Caldwell 72 72 E
T 28 Medy Thavong 75 75 +3
T 40 Henriette Nielsen 77 77 +5
T 54 Charlotte Charrayre 78 78 +6

6 Bradley 297 297 +9
T 18 Francesca Saban 73 73 +1
T 22 Ally Scaccia 74 74 +2
T 22 Brooke Thompson 74 74 +2
T 33 Chloe Horton 76 76 +4
T 62 Taylor Ledwein 79 79 +7

7 FIU 298 298 +10
T 6 Carolina Andrade 71 71 -1
T 18 Hannah Leiner 73 73 +1
T 40 Katerina Krasova 77 77 +5
T 40 Carolina Rotzinger Ballesteros 77 77 +5
T 40 Diana Velez-Gordillo 77 77 +5

8 FGCU 300 300 +12
T 22 Kelsy Holbert 74 74 +2
T 22 Madeline Marck-Sherk 74 74 +2
T 28 Ailsa Clark 75 75 +3
T 40 Natalia Nassar 77 77 +5
T 62 Kate Williamson 79 79 +7
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3

9 Illinois State 302 302 +14
T 10 Kiley Walsh 72 72 E
T 33 Morgan Savage 76 76 +4
T 40 Caitlin Sims 77 77 +5
T 40 Tatum King 77 77 +5
68 Abby Luchtenburg 80 80 +8

T 9 MSU 302 302 +14
T 1 Verena Gimmy 68 68 -4
T 33 Stine Pettersen 76 76 +4
T 40 Rachel Johnson 77 77 +5
T 69 Ashley Childers 81 81 +9
T 69 Sophia Sadaro 81 81 +9

11 Mercer U. 303 303 +15
T 18 Payton Schanen 73 73 +1
T 28 Hannah Mae Deems 75 75 +3
T 40 Mary Janiga 77 77 +5
T 54 Lauren Lightfritz 78 78 +6
T 69 Karina Kukkonen 81 81 +9

12 Wichita St 305 305 +17
T 10 Laine Evans 72 72 E
T 33 Taryn Torgerson 76 76 +4
T 54 Gavrilla Arya 78 78 +6
T 62 Abbi Shaddix 79 79 +7
75 Taylor BeDell 88 88 +16

13 UALR 306 306 +18
T 33 Sabrina Bonanno 76 76 +4
T 33 Lucy Owen 76 76 +4
T 40 Emelie Blennow 77 77 +5
T 40 Pernille Orlien 77 77 +5
T 62 Thea Wakeford-Wesmann 79 79 +7

14 UMKC 307 307 +19
T 28 Chandler Gallagher 75 75 +3
T 40 Maria Henao 77 77 +5
T 40 Cyrielle Kern 77 77 +5
T 54 Celine Lim 78 78 +6
73 Victoria Pavlik 82 82 +10
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Dates: Oct 2-4, 2017

Round: 1
RESULTS

Par: 72  Yardage: 6204

4

Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Total To Par

T 1 Marit Harryvan Mizzou 68 68 -4
4 Cherise Otter Mizzou 69 69 -3
T 10 Terese Romeo Mercer U. 72 72 E
T 62 Mackenzie Perez Mizzou 79 79 +7
T 69 Ana Rengifo FIU 81 81 +9
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Round: 1
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Par: 72  Yardage: 6204

5

Pos. Top 20 Teams Rnd 1 Total To Par

1 Mizzou 288 288 E
2 Middle TN 294 294 +6
3 North Texas 295 295 +7

ETSU 295 295 +7
5 Kennesaw State 296 296 +8
6 Bradley 297 297 +9
7 FIU 298 298 +10
8 FGCU 300 300 +12
9 Illinois State 302 302 +14

MSU 302 302 +14
11 Mercer U. 303 303 +15
12 Wichita St 305 305 +17
13 UALR 306 306 +18
14 UMKC 307 307 +19

Pos. Top 20 Players School Rnd 1 Total To Par

1 *Marit Harryvan Mizzou 68 68 -4
Emma Allen Mizzou 68 68 -4
Verena Gimmy MSU 68 68 -4

4 *Cherise Otter Mizzou 69 69 -3
5 Sol Lee North Texas 70 70 -2
6 Carolina Andrade FIU 71 71 -1

Jess Yuen Mizzou 71 71 -1
Amanda Kim Mizzou 71 71 -1
Tereza Melecka ETSU 71 71 -1

10 Hanley Long Middle TN 72 72 E
*Terese Romeo Mercer U. 72 72 E
Roanne Tomlinson Kennesaw State 72 72 E
Jenna Burris Middle TN 72 72 E
Sabina Pena North Texas 72 72 E
Kiley Walsh Illinois State 72 72 E
Laine Evans Wichita St 72 72 E
Madison Caldwell Kennesaw State 72 72 E

18 Cynthia Bounleutay Middle TN 73 73 +1
Payton Schanen Mercer U. 73 73 +1
Francesca Saban Bradley 73 73 +1
Hannah Leiner FIU 73 73 +1



The Johnie Imes Invitational
Dates: Oct 2-4, 2017

Team Statistics
Round: 1

1

PAR 3 SCORING

PAR 4 SCORING

PAR 5 SCORING

EAGLES

BIRDIES

PARS



The Johnie Imes Invitational
Dates: Oct 2-4, 2017

Round: 1
RESULTS       *Individual
Par: 72  Yardage: 6204

1

Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Total To Par

1 *Marit Harryvan Mizzou 68 68 -4
Emma Allen Mizzou 68 68 -4
Verena Gimmy MSU 68 68 -4

4 *Cherise Otter Mizzou 69 69 -3
5 Sol Lee North Texas 70 70 -2
6 Carolina Andrade FIU 71 71 -1

Jess Yuen Mizzou 71 71 -1
Amanda Kim Mizzou 71 71 -1
Tereza Melecka ETSU 71 71 -1

10 Hanley Long Middle TN 72 72 E
*Terese Romeo Mercer U. 72 72 E
Roanne Tomlinson Kennesaw State 72 72 E
Jenna Burris Middle TN 72 72 E
Sabina Pena North Texas 72 72 E
Kiley Walsh Illinois State 72 72 E
Laine Evans Wichita St 72 72 E
Madison Caldwell Kennesaw State 72 72 E

18 Cynthia Bounleutay Middle TN 73 73 +1
Payton Schanen Mercer U. 73 73 +1
Francesca Saban Bradley 73 73 +1
Hannah Leiner FIU 73 73 +1

22 Madeline Marck-Sherk FGCU 74 74 +2
Kelsy Holbert FGCU 74 74 +2
Ally Scaccia Bradley 74 74 +2
Brooke Thompson Bradley 74 74 +2
Loy Hee Ying ETSU 74 74 +2
Ankita Kedlaya ETSU 74 74 +2

28 Hannah Mae Deems Mercer U. 75 75 +3
Ailsa Clark FGCU 75 75 +3
Medy Thavong Kennesaw State 75 75 +3
Chandler Gallagher UMKC 75 75 +3
Elena Kim North Texas 75 75 +3

33 Morgan Savage Illinois State 76 76 +4
Sabrina Bonanno UALR 76 76 +4
Kornbongkoat Sararat ETSU 76 76 +4
Lucy Owen UALR 76 76 +4
Stine Pettersen MSU 76 76 +4
Taryn Torgerson Wichita St 76 76 +4
Chloe Horton Bradley 76 76 +4

40 Diana Velez-Gordillo FIU 77 77 +5
Natalia Nassar FGCU 77 77 +5
Emelie Blennow UALR 77 77 +5
Maria Henao UMKC 77 77 +5
Cyrielle Kern UMKC 77 77 +5
Rachel Johnson MSU 77 77 +5
Caitlin Sims Illinois State 77 77 +5
Pernille Orlien UALR 77 77 +5
Mary Janiga Mercer U. 77 77 +5
Henriette Nielsen Kennesaw State 77 77 +5
Sophie Burks Middle TN 77 77 +5
Tatum King Illinois State 77 77 +5
Carolina Rotzinger Ballesteros FIU 77 77 +5
Katerina Krasova FIU 77 77 +5

54 Gavrilla Arya Wichita St 78 78 +6
Caroline Caudill Middle TN 78 78 +6
Charlotte Charrayre Kennesaw State 78 78 +6
Celine Lim UMKC 78 78 +6
Clara Young Mizzou 78 78 +6
Lauren Lightfritz Mercer U. 78 78 +6
Cayce Hendrickson Mizzou 78 78 +6
Lauren Cox North Texas 78 78 +6

62 Thea Wakeford-Wesmann UALR 79 79 +7
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Nyca Khaw North Texas 79 79 +7
Taylor Ledwein Bradley 79 79 +7
*Mackenzie Perez Mizzou 79 79 +7
Kate Williamson FGCU 79 79 +7
Abbi Shaddix Wichita St 79 79 +7

68 Abby Luchtenburg Illinois State 80 80 +8
69 Ashley Childers MSU 81 81 +9

*Ana Rengifo FIU 81 81 +9
Karina Kukkonen Mercer U. 81 81 +9
Sophia Sadaro MSU 81 81 +9

73 Victoria Pavlik UMKC 82 82 +10
74 Yeji Ahn ETSU 85 85 +13
75 Taylor BeDell Wichita St 88 88 +16



The Johnie Imes Invitational
Dates: Oct 2-4, 2017
Player Statistics for Round 1

1

PAR 3 SCORING

PAR 4 SCORING

PAR 5 SCORING

EAGLES

BIRDIES

PARS



The Johnie Imes Invitational
Dates: Oct 2-4, 2017

Course Statistics
Post Round 1

1

Round 1 - The Club at Old Hawthorne

Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
e Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

1 4 378 0.00 4 378 1
2 3 168 0.00 3 168 2
3 4 349 0.00 4 349 3
4 4 385 0.00 4 385 4
5 4 326 0.00 4 326 5
6 5 564 0.00 5 564 6
7 3 190 0.00 3 190 7
8 4 314 0.00 4 314 8
9 5 446 0.00 5 446 9
10 5 486 0.00 5 486 10
11 4 395 0.00 4 395 11
12 3 139 0.00 3 139 12
13 4 390 0.00 4 390 13
14 4 380 0.00 4 380 14
15 5 482 0.00 5 482 15
16 3 135 0.00 3 135 16
17 4 309 0.00 4 309 17
18 4 368 0.00 4 368 18


